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THE 108TH SESSION 
OF THE 

STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSEMBLY 

STUDENT GOVEfu"!l\IENT GENERAL ASSE~1BLY M EETING 

Tmsdqy, }ebmary 1710
, 2015 

SPE.-\KER OF THE A SSEt-.1BLY: BR.-\ YDON J ONES, UNIVERSITY-WIDE REPRESENT,-\ TIVE 

CLERK OF THE ASSEi.\fBL Y: J OR.DA ' D URR.-\NI 

I. Call Meeting to Order 

II . First Roll Call 

III. Approval of the Minutes 

IV. G uests 

V. 

VI. 

a. President William C. Powers, Jr., University of Texas at Austin 

Open Forum 

Ex-Officio Member Reports 

a. Graduate Student Assembly 

b. Senate of College Councils 

c. Events and E ntertainment 

VII. Internal Appointments 

VIII. External Appointments 

IX. Advisor Report 

a. Alex Kappus, Deptt!J lo the Dean ef St11de11ts - akappus@austin.utexas.edu 

X. Executive Reports 

XI. 

XII. 

XIII. 

a. Kornel Rady, President- korirady135@gmail.com 

b. Taylor Strickland, Vice President - taylor.strickland@utexas.edu 

c. Nathan Waters, Communications Director- watersnathan 1@gmail.com 

d. Rachel Miller, Intema/ Financial Director- Rachel.miller@utexas.edu 

e. Kyle Mason, Extemal Financial Director- kylcmason 1@utexas.edu 

f. Nosa Aimuyo, Administrative Direc/or- nosaaimuyo@utexas.edu 

Director and Executive Staff Reports 

J ud.icial Report 

Unfinished Business ~/1r-
a. 1\R 25- In Sup ort of an 1\daptive Sports Progran1~5&-e2'-~ ~\r<\D-i".:>tOA~ 
b. 1\R 26- In Support of Honoring The University o f Texas at 1\ustin President William C. 

Powcrs,Jr. 9Q.6'S-e6. ~l.t.'00....C\\mUASCe>"A S€~ ·-ot\ll\1~ 
c. AR 27- In Support of Public Health Week I \ 
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d. AR 28- In Support of Renewing the Green Fee q~Dv-ec\ Ot.i k~ct.f'\ \ f'('(XA".:> 

e. AR 29- In Si:pport of Extracurricolar Flag Credits ~ovec\ l>-~ \ f'C\OU.S.\ 'd 
f. \R 30- ln·Opposition to Campus Carry at The Universit;y of Texas at J\ustin 
New Business \:?A.S&-ec:\ LV \~ ~ \ '-1:§-? '-..J.o\e'.:> XIV. 

xv. Speaker of the Assembly Report- Braydon Jones- braydon.k.jones@gmail.com 

Assembly Committee Reports 

a. Academic Affairs Committee, Chandler Foster- chanmfoster@gmail.com 

b. External Affairs Committee, Jessica Sherman- jessicasherman@ utexas.edu 

c. Financial Affairs Committee, Shannon Geison- sgeison223@gmail.com 

d. Legislative Affairs Committee, Sergio Cavazos- sergiocavazos@utexas.edu 

e. Rules and Regulations Committee, Melysa Barth- mel)'sabarth@ utexas.edu 

f. Student A ffairs Committee, Jamie Nalley- jamienalle)111@gmail.com 

.A.'VII. Representative Reports 

.A.'VIII. Announcements 

XIX. Second Roll Call 

X,,'C. Recess 
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